
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

05613981 

Name of Company 

Pau!'s Pirates Limited 

|/We 

Peter John Windatt, 100 St James Road, Northampton, NN5 5LF 

John Wilkam Rimmer, 100 St James Road, Northampton, NN5 5LF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 26 May 2015 

Stgned (Ys. Date 21 July 2014 

BRI Business Recovery & Insolvency 

100 St James Road 

Northampton in: 
NN5 5LF > 

<x 

Q 

i *A48GMW54"* 
A44 29/05/2015 #232 

Ref 6553N/PJW/JWRIICAE COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Paul's Pirates Limited 

on the 26 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name “DARE DADE PALL 

Signed 7 Deal 

Dated 26- S- | = 



Paul's Pirates Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 26 May 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 

Cash at Bank - client account 5,925 00 5,925 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature “yD Va\\ Date QS 7 Ss 7 is 

5,925 00 



Paul's Pirates Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 26 May 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,925 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees’ Wage Arrears and Holiday Pay 910 00 
910 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,015 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Floating Charge Creditor 4,681 00 

4,681.00 
334 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 334 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 334 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 334 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Total Creditors 44,547 00 

44,547 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (44,213 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (44,213 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

400 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (44,313 00) 

Signature —D ya Date 26 = s- is 



‘UBnologBbunjjap, 
‘peoy 

uojBuippog 
‘asnopy 

joodsuems 
yBnosogbuiljajq 

jo 
jlounoy 

YyBnowog 
L
O
M
O
 

00+ 
1
0
 

LEAN 
‘peayseyeg 

‘enuany 
yyt4 

‘asnopy 
Aiojo1A, 

AedpiiomM 
0
0
M
D
 

2S 
StL 

VM9Q 
ZZS@ 

‘JesuaWoOg 
Y
O
N
 

‘aey-sedng-Wajseny 